
Sl. NO.
Name of Financial Creditors

Address of Creditors
Amount claimed by the 
Creditors in  INR

Amount admitted by Interim 
Resolution Professional in INR

Related/ Not 
Related Email ID

B

116

Manmohan Singh Bisht (AR of 116 
Workers of Solan Plant)

42 A, Himshikha Colony, Opposite 
CRPF Group Center Pinjore, Distt.- 

Panchkula
(Haryana) - 134104

78,46,557.00 71,20,227.00 Not Related

manmohan.bisht@basecorporation.c om

78,46,557.00 71,20,227.00

D

117 Arpna Sharma
Village jamlog, P.O wasni t eh Pachhad, 
distt sirmour,
hiamchal pradesh-173024

28,103.00 28,103.00 Not Related Sharmaarpna987@gmail.com

118 Champa Verma Village Sari PO Sari tehsil
chopal distt shila HP

7,950.00 7,950.00 Not Related champavermasolan2019@gmail.com

119 Mahipal Sharma Garhi prathuai ehmad pur
agra(UP)

15,171.00 15,171.00 Not Related Mahipalsharma865@gmail.com

120
Rekha Kumari

H No. 16/C shankar niwas south 
manjhat tel. shimla totu shimla

9,996.00 5,201.00 Not Related rekhakumarisolan2019@gmail.com

121
Ashwani Kumar

Village bharan PO ootpur, tehsil 
ladbharol, dist. Mandi, HP Pin

175016
17,655.00 17,655.00 Not Related ashwanichauhan767@gmail.com

122 Anil Kumar VPO thana bargarn tehsil
barroh dist. Kangra HP

26,954.00 26,954.00 Not Related

123 Krishna Devi D/o Sh. Prem pal, near Police
Station rajgarh Dist. Sirmour

43,616.00 30,000.00 Not Related vikbohisoni@gmail.com

124
Omparkash

VPO Khudla, Teshil Baldawara, Dist. 
Mandi PIN 175033

34,730.00 17,654.00 Not Related om33099@gmail.com

1,84,175.00 1,48,688.00

Total 80,30,732.00 72,68,915.00

FORM D - WORKMEN 

Total of Workmen and Employees (Form D)

M/s Base Corporation Limited
The  List of Creditors as on 02.08.2019 containing the names of creditors, the amounts claimed by them, the amount of their claims admitted and the security interest, if any, in respect of such claims

FORM E - AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE OF WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES

Total of AR of Workmen (Form E)


